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APPROVED CATERERS 8/11/23 
 
 

 
Culinary Art Catering 
4241 Sigma Road 
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 

Contact: Melissa Lopez 

Phone:  972-744-0660 

info@culinaryartcatering.com 

 
 
 
Absolutely Edible Catering 
Not open in January 
5213 Rowlett Road,  
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact: Nikki Jackson 
Phone: 214-734-9551 
Absolutelyedible@cs.com 

 
 

Bawarchi Indian Cuisine 
8201 Ohio Dr, Suite 110 
Plano, TX 75024 
Contact: Anil Sg 
Phone: 612-545-6504 
anil@bawarchirestaurants.com 
 
Cantina Laredo/El Chico/Lucky’s Cafe** 

12200 Stemmons Frwy 

Dallas, TX 75234 
Contact: Theresa Leatherwood 
Phone: 972-888-8141 
tleatherwood@croinc.com 

 
Chick-fil-A** 

5425 N President George 
Bush Hwy,  

Garland, TX 75044 
Contact: Justin Campbell 
Phone: 972-496-6918 
01474@chick-fil-A.com 
 

   Desperados Mexican 
   Restaurant** 

3443 W. Campbell Rd.,  
Garland, TX 75044 
Contact: Ameet Somaney 
Phone: 469-471-4580 

ameet@desperadosrestaurant.com 

 
Dickey’s BBQ Pit #432** 
5701 President George Bush Hwy, 
Rowlett, TX 75089 
Contact: Guy New 
Phone: 972-345-6424 
dickeysrowlett@tx.twcbc.com 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ferah Tex-Med Kitchen** 

690 Beebalm Ln.  

Garland, TX 75040 
Contact: Burak Ozcan 
Phone: 214-802-4778 
burak@ferahtexmed.com 

 

 

G-Texas Custom Catering 
3131 Irving Blvd. Suite 601 
Dallas, TX 75247 
Contact: Dena Eichhorst  
Phone: 817-223-6396 
deichhorst@gtexascatering.com 
 
 
Jagdish Farshan 
 535 W. Airport Fwy, Suite #100         
Irving, TX 75062 
Contact:  Vimal Kansara 
Phone: 817-881-2121 
vimalkansara@gmail.com 
 
 
 Jimmy’s Burger & Grill 
 6300 Independence Pkwy,         
Plano, TX 75023 
Contact: Syed Ali 
Phone: 469-298-3611 

wajihbilal@gmail.com 

 
Kemi’s Kitchen 
1102 W. Pioneer Parkway, Suite 125 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 
Contact: Dun Badejo  
Phone: 214-709-0110 
 kemiskitchen@aol.com 

 

 

 
Royal Catering** 
800 S. Central Expressway, 
Richardson, TX 75080 
Contact: Vanessa Coronilla 
 Phone: 972-437-1466 
sales@royalcateringdfw.com 

 
 
 
 
La Bella Italian Grill** 

4125 Broadway Blvd., Suite 260 

Garland, TX 75043 
Contact: Addie Krasniqi  
Phone: 972-303-1400 
labellaitaliangrill@gmail.com 

 

 

Mai Colachi BBQ & Grill 
6205 Coit Road, #369  
Plano, TX 75024 
Contact: Aamir Lakhani 
Phone: 571-275-2286 
Aamirlakhani021@gmail.com 
 
 

McAlister's Deli** 
4305 Lakeview Parkway,  
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact: Emily Koch 
Phone: 817-458-1415 
emilykoch@thesaxtongroup.com 
 
 
Our Door To Yours 
1409 Botham Jean Blvd, Unit #80 
Dallas, TX 75215 
Contact: Denise Harper-Frazier 

Phone: 817-713-4028 
ourdoor2yours@gmail.com 
 
Spice Rack 
2865 McDermott Rd. #105, 
Plano, TX 75025 
Contact: Rajesh Velnati 

Phone: 214-861-1866 
espicerack@gmail.com 
 
 
Silver Spoon 
1223 W. McDermott Dr. #85, 
Allen, TX 75013 
Contact: John Qazi 

Phone: 214-434-2509 
sspoon1990@yahoo.com 

 

**GISD/Curtis Culwell Center Approved Cater
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